2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Anne Elem School

Elementary Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30 Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee Electronic Device User Fee Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee Electronic Device User Fee	nount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30 Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee Electronic Device User Fee Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	
Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee Electronic Device User Fee Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	
Cultural Fee Electronic Device User Fee Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	
Electronic Device User Fee Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$1.90
Kinder Activity Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$7.00
Visual Journal Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$3.00
Whole School Activities Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$3.60
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50 Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$7.50
Agenda Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	\$7.00
Communication Envelope/Pouch Cultural Fee	
Cultural Fee	\$10.00
	\$1.90
Flectronic Device User Fee	\$7.00
Electronic Boxics Cool 1 co	\$3.00
Site Licenses	\$13.60
Visual Journal	\$7.50
Whole School Activities	\$7.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Communication Envelope Replacement	\$2.00
Handbell Gloves	\$11.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Headset with Microphone and Replacement Headset (with microphone)	\$16.00
Hoodies	\$45.00
Replacement Agenda	\$10.00
T-shirts	\$20.00
Visual Journal Replacement	\$7.50
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Academic Student Conference or Presentation or Fair (ex.Science, Math	\$50.00
AMA Patrollers Picnic	

scription	2025/26
эсприон	Fee Amount
Art or Drama Club - Optional- Grade 1-6	\$25.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten	\$75.00
Grade 3-6 Choir fieldtrip/presentation	\$50.00
Grade 6 Camp	\$90.00
Health and Wellness Symposium	\$60.00
Innovators Conference	\$30.00
Inquiring Minds	\$60.00
In-School Presentations	\$40.00
LEAD Recess Training	\$15.00
Mental Health Student committee	\$15.00
Mental Health Symposium (Optional Event)	\$60.00
Movie and/or Event - Social Emotional Learning	\$50.00
Oil Kings- Give it a shot reading program	\$20.00
Safety City	\$15.00
School Clubs	\$20.00
Skiing Grades 4-6	\$120.00
Swimming Grade 1-6	\$60.00
Telus World of Science	\$30.00
WISEST / CHOICES Conference	\$60.00
thletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball Tournament	\$15.00
Running Club - Optional	\$50.00
Running Club Grades 3-6 ECSD Cross Country Run (Optional)	\$50.00
Running Room Games	\$80.00
Sport Team - Optional - Grade 4-6	\$60.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Volleyball Tournament	\$20.00
Volleyball Tournament St. Cecilia and/or Cardinal Leger and/or Other	\$20.00